
S.No, 

26 

27 

51 

43 

|73 

75 

57 

|67 

|44 

47 

9 

|45 

59 

25 

76 

8 

55 

38 

37 

13 

|21 

49 

52 

28 

60 

48 

50 

|72 

68 

53 

/ 

Name 

PRACHI SAHU 

YUG RATHORE 

RISHABH KUMAR NIRMALKAR 

VANEE PATEL 

|AVIRUP NANDA 

|SAMIDDHA KHUNTE 

RAAGAVI KURREY 

AARAV BAGHEL 

NAMITA SIDAR 

ISHANI SONI 

KAVYA KASHYAP 

DHANI MISHRA 

PIHU PATEL 

MOKSH SINGH RAJ 

lAALIA SAHU 

M. SAMRIDDHI SINGH 

VIRAJ SINGH KSHATRI 

SOMAKSHI RAJPUT 

PRARTHANA DEWNGAN 

ANUGYA SINGH 

SHUBHAM SAHU 

AYUSH KARSH 

GAILINA JHALARIYA 

ALEENA AZAAD 

RITIKA PATEL 

VARTIKA KANWAR 

PRAKHAR LASAR 

SAANVI SINGH BAIS 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JANJGIR 

KETAN MANIKPURI 

|ANIKIT KUMAR LAHARE 

MAYRA JAISWAL 

LOTTERY RESULT 

SERVICE CATEGORY WISE 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

CLASS 2 

Service 

Category 
Number of| 
Transfer 
3 

0 

|2 

0 

|4 

|3 

|3 

|3 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

0 

1 

0 

1 

0 

Caste Category 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC (NCL) 

|OBC (CL) CwSN 

|OBC (CL) 

|GEN 

|SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

|OBC(NCL) 

|OBC(NCL) 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 

ST 

OBC (NCL) 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 

GEN 

OBC (NCL) 

|OBC (NCL) 

SC 

SC 

|OBC (NCL) 

ST 

SC 

GEN 

|OBC(NCL) 

|SC 

|OBC(NCL) 

Lottery 
Number 

1 

3 

5/WL1 

6/WL2 

7/WL3 

8/WL4 

9/WLS 

10/WL6 

11/WL7 

12/WL8 

13/WL9 

14/WL10 

15/WL11 

16/WL12 

17/WL13 

18/WL14 

19/WL15 

20/WL16 

21/WL17 

22/WL18 

23/WL19 

24/WL20 

25/WL21 

26/WL22 

27/WL23 

28/WL24 

29/WL25 

30/WL26 

31/WL27 

Nisha fetel 



58 

10 

69 

12 

5 

S6 

6 

70 

$4 

15 

|46 

3 

22 

61 

17 

7 

23 

63 

31 

36 

18 

2 

32 

33 

41 

16 

|29 

35 

40 

|19 

39 

20 

|11 

62 

14 

|74 

VANDITA TAMBOLI 

TOSHIKA KUMBHAKAR 

GUNJAN KANWAR 

ARADHYA JAGAT 

ANSH PANDEY 

ABDUL ARSHIL 

KRISTY THAKUR 

HARDIK KHAIRWAR 

ROMITA SAHU 

KANISH FULLER 

DEVANSHI KANWAR 

BHAWNA RATHORE 

AVIRAJ SINGH 

SHASHANK KASHYAP 

GUNJAN GAUTAM 

DAKSHESH KASHYAP 

AKSHAT SAO 

|AAHANA RATHORE 

VIDHAN DIWAKAR 

AISHWARYA NAGWANSHI 

VEDANT NAMDEV 

|SANSKRITI DHIWAR 

JHANKRITI KASHYAP 

VAIBHAV KASHYAP 

MAYANK BARETH 

|AVYANSH KUMAR NAMDEV 

ISHITA KHARE 

DIGJAY RATHORE 

AYUSH PRADHAN 

|ATUL SINGH 

MANAVEE KASHYAP 

PRAYANSH KUMAR SAHU 

ASHVEE YADAV 

THANASHI PATLEY 
SIDDHI BARETH 

SHAURYA CHANDRAM 
|ANIMESH SINGH 

3 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

nnnnnnnnn 
5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

1 

NA 

NA 

|NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

INA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

|OBC (NCL) 

|OBC (NCL) 

|ST 

ST 

GEN 

GEN 

ST 

|ST 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC (NCL) 

ST 

OBC(NCL) 

GEN 

|OBC (NCL) 

|OBC (NCL) 

|OBC (NCL) 

|OBC(NCL) 

OBC (NCL) 

SC 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC (NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

|OBC (NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC (NCL) 

SC 

OBC (NCL) 

|SC 

OBC(NCL) 
OBC (NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

|OBC (NCL) 

SC 

OBC (NCL) 

|OBC (NCL) 

|GEN 

R Patl 

32/WL28 

33/WL29 

34/WL30 

35/WL31 

36/WL32 

37/WL33 

38/WL34 

39/WL35 

40/WL36 

41/WL37 

42/WL38 

43/WL39 

44/WL40 

45/WL41 

46/WL42 

47/WL43 

48/WL44 

49/WL45 

50/WL46 

51/WL47 

52/WL48 

53/WL49 

54/WL50 

55/WL51 

56/WL52 

57/WL53 

58/WL54 

59/WL55 

60/WL56 

61/WL57 

62/WL58 

63/WL59 

64/WL60 

65/WL61 

66/WL62 

67/WL63 

68/WL64 Nsha futol 



66 

24 

71 

65 

30 

34 

64 

MANVENDRA PRATAP SINGH 

PRIYANSHI KASHYAP 

VARUSHIKA CHATURVEDI 

SACHEE 

SWAYAY SHRIVAS 

PRATYUSH RAY SAMANT 

VARSHA SAHU 

ANAYA TAMRKAR 

S) 6. L. Kunthke 

RoPatel 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

NA 
NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

1 

GEN 

OBC (NCL) 

GEN 

SC 

|OBC (NCL) 

|GEN 

|OBC (NCL) 

SC 

69/WL65 

70/WL66 

71/WL67 

72/WL68 

73/WL69 

74/WL70 

75/WL71 

UNDER AGE 

DNisha Pte is ha patel 

ramod w bard 
chaudoaskasle efd 



S.No, 
73 

S7 

75 

76 

68 

52 

4 

|48 

|29 

2 

65 

11 

36 

42 

Name 

SAMIDDHA KHUNTE 

AARAV BAGHEL 

RAAGAVI KURREY 

M. SAMRIDDHI SINGH 

ANIKIT KUMAR LAHARE 

ALEENA AZAAD 

GAILINA JHALARIYA 

PRAKHAR LASAR 

ISHITA KHARE 

|AYUSH PRADHAN 

SACHEE 

THANASHI PATLEY 

VIDHAN DIWAKAR 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JANJGIR 

|ANAYA TAMRKAR 

LOTTERY RESULT 

3 

3 

3 

3 

CLASS 2 

SC 

Service 

CategorY 
Number of 

Transfer 

3 

3 

|1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

1 

Caste Category 8888|8|8|8|8|88|88|88 
sC 

sC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

|SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Lottery 
Number 

WL1 

WL2 

WL3 

WL4 

WL5 

WL6 

WL7 

WL8 

WL9 

WL10 

WL11 

WL12 

WL13 

UNDER AGE 

NiSha fatel 



S.No, 

67 

59 

69 

60 

12 

54 

22 

70 

Name 

NAMITA SIDAR 

MOKSH SINGH RAJ 

GUNJAN KANWAR 

VARTIKA KANWAR 

|ARADHYA JAGAT 

KRISTY THAKUR 

HARDIK KHAIRWAR 

DEVANSHI KANWAR 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JANJGIR 

LOTTERY RESULT 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

5 

CLASS 2 

ST 

Category 
Service 

Number of 
Transfer 

3 

NA 

Caste Category 
ST 

ST 

|ST 

|ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Lottery 
Number 
WL1 

WL2 

WL3 

WL4 

WL5 

WL6 

WL7 

WL8 

sh a fatel 



S.No, Name 

26 

|47 

|44 

9 

25 

21 

38 

58 

13 

10 

28 

72 

53 

14 

|40 

30 

63 

62 

3 

46 

31 

15 

64 

39 

16 

19 

41 

20 

PRACHI SAHU 

RISHABH KUMAR NIRMALKAR 

KAVYA KASHYAP 

ISHANI SONI 

PIHU PATEL 

|AALIA SAHU 

AYUSH KARSH 

PRARTHANA DEWNGAN 

VANDITA TAMBOLI 

SHUBHAM SAHU 

TOSHIKA KUMBHAKAR 

RITIKA PATEL 

KETAN MANIKPURI 

|MAYRA JAISWAL 

SHAURYA CHANDRAM 

|ATUL SINGH 

SWAYAY SHRIVAS 

DAKSHESH KASHYAP 

SIDDHI BARETH 

BHAWNA RATHORE 

|AKSHAT SAO 

|AAHANA RATHORE 

KANISH FULLER 

VARSHA SAHU 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JANJGIR 

PRAYANSH KUMAR SAHU 

AVYANSH KUMAR NAMDEV 

VEDANT NAMDEV 

MANAVEE KASHYAP 

MAYANK BARETH 

JHANKRITI KASHYAP 

|ASHVEE YADAV 

LOTTERY RESULT 

3 

1 

3 

3 

1 

3 

3 

3 

5 

3 

3 

5 

3 

3 

|3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

CLASS 2 

OBC NCL 

Service 

Category 
Number of 

Transfer 

|2 

J0 

0 

0 

0 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Caste Category 

|OBC(NCL) 

OBC (NCL) 

|OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC (NCL) 

OBC (NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC (NCL) 

OBC (NCL) 

|OBC (NCL) 

OBC (NCL) 

|OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC (NCL) 

|OBC(NCL) 

OBC (NCL) 

OBC (NCL) 

|OBC (NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC (NCL) 

OBC (NCL) 

OBC (NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

|OBC (NCL) 

|OBC(NCL) 

OBC (NCL) 

|OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

|OBC (NCL) 

Lottery 
Number 

WL1 

WL2 

WL3 

WL4 

WLS 

WL6 

WL7 

WL8 

WL9 

WL10 

WL11 

WL12 

wL13 

WL14 

WL15 

WL16 

WL17 

WL18 

WL19 

WL20 

WL21 

WL22 

WL23 

WL24 

WL25 

WL26 

WL27 

WL28 

wL29 

WL30 

wL31 

Nisha Patel 



23 

33 

17 

24 

35 

32 

GUNJAN GAUTAM 

VAIBHAV KASHYAP 

SHASHANK KASHYAP 

PRIYANSHI KASHYAP 

DIGJAY RATHORE 

ROMITA SAHU 

SANSKRITI DHIWAR 

5 

I5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

OBC (NCL) 

OBC (NCL) 

|OBC (NCL) 

OBC (NCL) 

OBC (NCL) 

|OBC(NCL) 

|OBC (NCL) 

WL32 

WL33 

WL34 

WL35 

WL36 

WL37 

WL38 

oemal bbhyay 

D: NADA Detulgo 
ramal Baveh 

chaudsshea fabel 
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